TAMA

R
. ™

s

o

The City For Your Life

Gily of Tamarac

Purchasing and Contracts Division

CHANGE ORDER

DATE OF ISSUANCE: 10/1/2019

OWNER: CITY OF TAMARAC
7525 NW 88" Avenue

Tamarac, FL 33321-2401
BID NO. Broward Cty contract #R1426611P1
CONTRACTOR Keylite Power & Lighting Corp.

CHANGE ORDER NO. 2

PROJECT NAME: Station Alerting System
PROJECT NO. FR16A
P.O. NUMBER New

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SPECIFICATIONS IN THE ABOVE REFERENCED CONTRACT, THE
CONTRACTOR AND THE CITY DO BOTH HEREBY AGREE THAT THE CONTRACTOR SHALL
MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES, ADDITIONS OR DELETIONS TO THE WORK SPECIFIED IN

THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS:

DESCRIPTION: Provide and Install New Station Alerting System at Fire Station 36 consistent with
the equipment at other City Fire Stations in accordance with Broward County Contract No.
R1426611P1 per Keylite Power & Lighting Quote # BFSA TPV42 Station 36 V5 date April 3, 2020

incorporated herein by reference.

PURPOSE OF CHANGE ORDER: Add provision & Installation of Fire Alerting System at F.S. 36.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME

Original Contract Price

$ 328,343.23

Original Contact Time
N/A

Previous Change Order No. 1
$121,912.05

Net Change From Previous Change Orders
None

Contract Price Prior To This Change Order
$ 450,255.28

Contract Time Prior To This Change Order
N/A

Net (Increase) Of This Change Order
$173,154.31

Net (Increase) Of This Change Order

None

Contract Price With All Approved Change Orders
$ 623,409.59

Contract Time With All Approved Change Orders
N/A

Account No(s) Affected: 310-4520-522.62-00 Amount Affected
Project FR16A $173,154.31
= / \
- APPROVED e APPRO
BY BY i
City Manager ’ Czﬁt actor
Date Date<%) (‘9\ !g(\

=L )
N e

—



